
**This list contains the names of consulting foresters who seek new clients from AFOA and who told 
AFOA that they do not buy timber.  AFOA suggests you call two or more prospects before selecting one.

(256)324-8329, 332-5552x302

steve.archer@afmforest.com

Mr. Steve Archer, RF
American Forest Management, Inc.

Russellville, AL  35653
1055 Highway   36

8379 Reg = 3

(256)527-4050c

your.forester@mediacombb.net

Mr. Colin Bagwell, RF, ACF
Colin Bagwell Forestry

Huntsville, AL  35811
124 Mykeys Way

8507 Reg = 4

(205)655-0191, 541-8603c

joeeiland7@gmail.com

Mr. Joe W. Eiland, RF
Eiland Forestry & Real Estate

Trussville, AL  35173
P. O. Box   1001

4268 Reg = 3

(205)924-9465, 221-7999

jhgraham3@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph Howard "Chip" Graham, II, RF
J. H. Graham, Inc.

Jasper, AL  35501
812 Airport Road S Frnt

29167 Reg = 3

www.wegrowembig.com

(205)300-5007c

jrhavard@nationalland.com

Mr. John Ross Havard, RF
National Land Realty

Vestavia Hills, AL  35216
308 Montgomery Highway

112843 Reg = 3

https://nationalland.com/john-ross-havard

(256)773-8830, 341-8068

wdmtrees@charter.net

Mr. Walter Dwight Morrow, RF
Morrow Consulting

Hartselle, AL  35640
1752 Rice Road SW

88577 Reg = 3

(205)412-4949, 921-3455, 468-7326c

kenreal1977@gmail.com

Mr. Kenneth Real, RF
Realwood, Inc.

Detroit, AL  35552
4183 State Highway   19

13714 Reg = 3

(256)767-4509, 765-0397, 810-6876c

billy.rye@fmsforestry.com

Mr. Arthia (Billy) Rye, RF, ACF
Forest Management Specialists, Inc.

Florence, AL  35634
4886 Chisholm Road

59321 Reg = 4

www.afoa.org/bios/bio_rz.htm

(256)350-9721h, 777-6925

stewfo@charter.net

Mr. Jeffrey Kirk Stewart, RF
Stewart Forestry Services, Inc.

Decatur, AL  35603
4744 Rockwood Drive

2302 Reg = 3

(205)837-4466c, 800-498-5821 702-4420

edstone@windstream.net

Mr. Eddie Stone, RF
Forever Green, Inc.

Leeds, AL  35094
P. O. Box    952

28601 Reg = 3

http://sellinglandandtimber.blogspot.com/

(256)383-8990

srt@naturalrg.com

Mr. Stephan Roy Tomlinson, RF
Natural Resources Group, Inc.

Tuscumbia, AL  35674
112 S Main Street, Suite  201

85232 Reg = 3

(256)810-1207c

whitaker0201@gmail.com

Mr. Eric Whitaker, RF
Whitaker Forestry Service, Inc.

Killen, AL  35645
200 County Road  425

19264 Reg = 3

Rye

